

Zonta Club Membership Application Form

Membership in a Zonta Club is by invitation. Members of Zonta Clubs are actively engaged or have experience in a decision-making capacity in a recognized business or profession. A club's ability to extend an invitation may be affected by several factors, including internal guidelines for representation of a variety of professions.

If you are a professional or a business executive and are interested in becoming a member of the Zonta Club of Prince George's County Area. Complete the following and submit to <u>zontaclubofprincegeorgescounty@gmail.com</u> or mail to Zonta Club of Prince Georges County PO Bos 7400, Largo MD 20774.

Full Name:
Home Address:
Job/Position Title:
Business Address:
Telephone Number (residence/cell):
E-mail:
Please circle your selections:
 I am willing to commit time to service and advocacy projects in my community: Yes No I am willing to contribute financially and raise money for local/international projects that benefit women: Yes No
I have been or currently involved in a similar club like Zonta: Yes No
Preferred way to be contacted: Home # Cell #
How did you hear about Zonta? Please specify
Please include/attach a short essay on your interest in joining Zonta and the strengths you bring.
Comments:

Signature _____ Date _____